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COSENZA, 12/11/2023

TROFEO SWIMMING MASTER

A20 Under Femmine
1 6:05.47ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.400m Stile LiberoITAVOTANO Iris 2003

34.15CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD50m DorsoITAMARTELLO Alessandra 2004

29.72CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD50m Stile LiberoITAPIERSANTE Lucia 2000

M25 Master Femmine 25 - 29
1 786,261:20.66RENDE NUOTO SSD100m MistiITABELSITO Rita 1998

2 771,4437.19GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m DorsoITACASERTA Sara 1999

3 596,161:46.38RENDE NUOTO SSD100m MistiITAAMORUSO Laura 1999

4 505,6356.74CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m DorsoITASCOZZAFAVA Alessandra 1998

M25 Master Maschi 25 - 29
1 957,044:39.12SICILIA NUOTO SSD400m MistiITARIZZO Roberto 1998

2 833,4526.36PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITACASTORO Mattia 1999

3 822,452:12.25BLU TEAM NUOTO ASD200m Stile LiberoITABARILLA' Salvatore 1995

4 758,9035.92ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.50m RanaITABARRESI Giovanni 1998

5 757,8428.99CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITASCARFONE Lorenzo 1996

6 677,2532.44RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITAD'ANDREA Salvatore 1997

7 654,0633.59RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITAGALLO Natale Francesco 1995

M30 Master Femmine 30 - 34
1 895,4210:05.69CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD800m Stile LiberoITABERTUCCI Cristina 1993

M30 Master Maschi 30 - 34
1 813,214:53.06BLU TEAM NUOTO ASD400m Stile LiberoITAPECORA Emilio 1993

2 800,1329.92ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.50m FarfallaITAFERRUGGIARA Emon 1994

3 765,5028.87ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITABOSA Nicola 1992

4 752,0536.46ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITADENI Alessandro 1991

5 720,132:31.50ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAVERRE Francesco 1992

6 718,2330.77PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITADE DONATO Leonardo 1991

7 715,9030.87PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITACASO Donato 1994

8 700,2531.56RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITAPERRI Kevin 1994

9 696,0631.75CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITABORELLI Esrom Francesco 1992

10 676,8732.65RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITACOSENZA Francesco 1994

11 668,6833.05GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m Stile LiberoITAMANNELLA Luigi 1990

12 636,116:14.65CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD400m Stile LiberoITAGRANO Fabio 1991

13 634,651:26.96CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD100m MistiITANATALINI Simone 1993

14 542,8650.51AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAVIZZA Pasquale 1990

M35 Master Femmine 35 - 39
1 866,621:06.58CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD100m Stile LiberoITAPISLARI Alina 1987

2 853,712:27.45ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITADE LUCA Angela 1985

3 818,3336.22AQA ASD COSENZA50m DorsoITACRIBARI Serena 1988

4 704,001:21.96ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m Stile LiberoITADE LORENZO Giada 1987

5 679,2713:28.49AQA ASD COSENZA800m Stile LiberoITAPRIMAVERA Alessia 1986

6 596,0454.61CATANZARO NUOTO ASD50m RanaITABENINCASA Silvia 1986

7 415,761:11.29KROTON NUOTO50m DorsoITAMARRELLI Doriana Consuelo 1985

M35 Master Maschi 35 - 39
1 915,864:55.61AQA ASD COSENZA400m MistiITAZICARELLI Sergio Luca 1987

2 880,449:32.73ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO800m Stile LiberoITAMAZZUCA Giovanni 1989

3 852,3026.27KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITASCERRA Francesco 1988

4 850,292:12.13ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITADE MARIA Giovanni 1989

5 850,2133.18AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAZICARELLI Davide Mario 1987

6 826,8027.08KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITACAPOZZA Alessandro 1989

7 764,542:26.95AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAPANZA Alfredo 1986

8 698,692:40.80CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD200m Stile LiberoITAPICCOLILLO Pasquale Daniel 1986

9 696,2032.16AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITABONACCI Andrea Francesco 1985

10 693,431:11.73ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m Stile LiberoITABOSCO Francesco 1988

11 691,9032.36ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAPAGLIARO Giuseppe 1989

12 668,251:23.71PLANET SPORT SSD100m MistiITALORUSSO Antonio 1988

13 665,5733.64ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITASCORNAIENGHI Francesco 1986
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14 649,002:53.11RENDE NUOTO SSD200m Stile LiberoITAPERRI Francesco 1987

15 634,8135.27ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITASTELLA Michele 1987

16 621,511:20.03PENTA VIBO ASD100m Stile LiberoITARUSSO Salvatore 1985

17 559,8915:00.64GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO800m Stile LiberoITASILIPO Giancarlo 1986

M40 Master Femmine 40 - 44
1 724,246:09.79SWIMBLU ASD400m Stile LiberoITAPERDICHIZZI Lidia 1983

2 715,411:21.31AQA ASD COSENZA100m Stile LiberoITACOSTABILE Maria Enrichetta 1983

3 704,5947.19GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m RanaITAFRANGELLA Claudia 1983

4 689,9748.19KROTON NUOTO50m RanaITACATANZARITI Luana 1980

5 656,4650.65GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m RanaITAMAZZA Alessandra 1981

6 654,6550.79ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITATOCCI Claudia Anna 1982

7 513,7451.66RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITAPRANTEDA Maria Rosa 1981

8 508,2259.54CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD50m DorsoITAESPOSITO Antonietta 1984

M40 Master Maschi 40 - 44
1 846,4627.42CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITAATZENI Paolo 1982

2 794,4410:36.76SAN MAURO SSD800m Stile LiberoITAPONTECORVO Aniello 1981

3 779,1229.79KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITABLACONA' Salvatore 1984

4 750,5611:13.99CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD800m Stile LiberoITACORAPI Antonio 1980

5 745,5035.01ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m DorsoITAALLORI Marco 1981

6 704,412:41.44CATANZARO NUOTO ASD200m Stile LiberoITAALFIERI Danilo 1982

7 695,4541.34GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m RanaITALUCIA Andrea 1981

8 662,742:51.59AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAASTORINO Christian 1983

9 631,051:20.88ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m Stile LiberoITAOLIVIERI Domenico 1980

10 612,8837.87AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAFURFARO William 1980

11 600,8238.63ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAPISANO Luca 1983

12 596,6538.90ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITACARACCIOLO Francesco 1982

13 591,4839.24PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITACEGLIE Michele 1983

14 451,092:06.98CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD100m DorsoITAALCARO Gregorio 1984

M45 Master Femmine 45 - 49
1 710,3347.78SICILIA NUOTO SSD50m RanaITALA ROCCA Belinda 1975

2 694,803:07.88AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAGELSOMINO Monica 1979

3 673,1450.42ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITALIUZZI Giada 1977

4 627,3554.10AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAGIARDINO Stefania 1978

5 624,113:29.16AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAMALUCCIO Maria Giuseppina 1977

6 575,4946.76ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.50m Stile LiberoITASCAPATI Vittoria 1977

7 564,1854.61AQA ASD COSENZA50m DorsoITALUCENTE Lucia 1979

8 504,3153.36CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITAROCCA Sabrina 1975

9 481,2255.92AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMONTALTO Rosita 1975

M45 Master Maschi 45 - 49
1 838,202:18.69KROTON NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAVRENNA Luca 1979

2 827,8432.47PLANET SPORT SSD50m DorsoITAGIORDANO Giuseppe 1976

3 757,301:24.84ATLAS SPORT VILLAGE SSD100m RanaITAAVARO Salvatore 1975

4 732,6032.20AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITACAVA Giovanni 1977

5 728,376:29.21ASD SOTTOSOPRA - BRINDISI400m MistiITATOSCANO Alberto 1977

6 710,092:43.71AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITASAVINO William 1975

7 705,2333.45CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITACOSENTINO Francesco 1976

8 702,535:54.56CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD400m Stile LiberoITACARIDA' Francesco 1976

9 702,071:14.75AQA ASD COSENZA100m Stile LiberoITABISOGNO Giuseppe 1976

10 695,8912:28.39ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO800m Stile LiberoITARUFFOLO Eugenio 1976

11 692,145:59.88ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO400m Stile LiberoITAGIGLIO Filippo 1976

12 689,501:25.96AQA ASD COSENZA100m MistiITAPOSTERIVO Fabrizio 1979

13 688,1534.28RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITADE VICO Luigi 1977

14 683,5634.51AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAFAVRETTO Ivan 1978

15 682,3834.57AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMUSSARI Vittorio 1978

16 679,7112:46.20AQA ASD COSENZA800m Stile LiberoITAGAGLIARDI Pasquale 1977

17 679,391:27.24KROTON NUOTO100m MistiITALORENZANO Antonio 1979
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18 675,752:52.03CATANZARO NUOTO ASD200m Stile LiberoITACASTALDO Arcangelo 1977

19 675,002:52.22AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITABUCARELLI Luigi 1977

20 674,201:17.84POL. AQUATICA - PIGNOLA100m Stile LiberoITARANIERI Francesco 1977

21 669,412:53.66ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAIMBROGNO Natalino 1977

22 662,381:29.48AQA ASD COSENZA100m MistiITACAPUTO Andrea 1978

23 658,822:56.45ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAMACRI' Emanuele 1978

24 649,1044.80KROTON NUOTO50m RanaITAPERRONE Nicola 1976

25 645,9436.52AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMANNA Francesco 1978

26 643,537:20.52AQA ASD COSENZA400m MistiITAUMBRELLO Domenico 1976

27 615,1238.35AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAFEZZA Giuseppe 1975

28 611,6138.57ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAPUNTILLO Salvatore 1977

29 607,9838.80PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITACALIA Cristiano Domenico 1976

30 599,3339.36ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITARIZZO Giuseppe 1977

31 564,541:32.96ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m Stile LiberoITAFURIA Eugenio 1977

32 549,447:33.35RENDE NUOTO SSD400m Stile LiberoITALEONETTI Leonardo 1977

33 523,6855.53AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITASPINELLI Massimo 1976

34 523,533:42.05AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAMIGLIO Piercarlo 1976

M50 Master Femmine 50 - 54
1 1.004,735:25.36SICILIA NUOTO SSD400m MistiITAPAPANDREA Tiziana 1973

2 795,2144.34AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAGUIDO Giulia 1971

3 711,4138.81AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAGUERRA Valeria 1972

4 679,2140.65KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITACONDEMI Gisella 1973

5 649,0342.54ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITABILOTTA Francesca 1973

6 542,8358.36ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.50m DorsoITAMESSINA Laura 1971

7 524,032:27.30AQA ASD COSENZA100m RanaITABRASCA Caterina 1971

8 474,512:08.89CATANZARO NUOTO ASD100m Stile LiberoITAVERALDI Cinzia 1971

M50 Master Maschi 50 - 54
1 842,1710:30.38CATANZARO NUOTO ASD800m Stile LiberoITAFODERO Leonardo 1974

2 750,0032.12GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m Stile LiberoITACOMIS Giuseppe 1971

3 736,201:13.01AQA ASD COSENZA100m Stile LiberoITAMAURO Gianluca 1971

4 722,3333.35CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD50m Stile LiberoITASOMMELLA Pietro 1972

5 716,5333.62AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITARUSSO Alessandro 1971

6 704,581:26.42KROTON NUOTO100m MistiITAFILIPPELLI Paolo 1973

7 701,712:48.53AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITACARBONE Luca 1973

8 696,851:34.84CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD100m RanaITACASSANO Francesco 1972

9 695,642:50.00POSEIDON SPORTING CLUB A200m Stile LiberoITABONANNO Davide 1974

10 695,6334.63AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITADE MARCO Fernando 1970

11 689,3643.46AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITASERVIDIO Nunzio 1972

12 689,2734.95KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAVIOLA Gianluca 1973

13 684,8043.75ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITAPRETE Cristian 1971

14 683,841:29.04SWIMBLU ASD100m MistiITACARDILLO Angelo 1973

15 676,6835.60AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITACESARIO Vincenzo 1971

16 650,3737.04AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITACERCHIARO Giuseppe 1974

17 638,416:38.55ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.400m Stile LiberoITAGANGEMI Giuseppe 1973

18 635,123:06.20CATANZARO NUOTO ASD200m Stile LiberoITARHODIO Francesco 1973

19 619,401:46.70ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.100m RanaITATAVERRITI Giuseppe Saba Antonio 1970

20 611,543:13.38GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO200m Stile LiberoITACOLELLA Luigi 1971

21 597,9140.29AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITACARIDA' Giuseppe 1970

22 584,797:15.09RENDE NUOTO SSD400m Stile LiberoITAMARRA Gianluca 1972

23 581,0441.46AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMALETTA Carmine 1973

24 570,8542.20ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITABRUNI Pierluca 1970

25 484,8049.69AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITARANIELI Leonardo 1972

M55 Master Femmine 55 - 59
1 745,1213:27.44SAN MAURO SSD800m Stile LiberoITAPOLVERINO Emilia 1968

2 653,663:28.87AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITATOCCI Elena 1967

3 635,283:34.91AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITACORRADO Antonella 1968
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4 608,743:44.28ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAGIANCOLA Angela 1966

5 606,367:58.31GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO400m Stile LiberoITAALBANESE Alessandra 1968

6 573,9849.13AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAGIMIGLIANO Maria 1967

7 540,2218:33.68CATANZARO NUOTO ASD800m Stile LiberoITAFATALE Barbara 1969

8 525,9253.62KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAZURLO Stefania 1966

9 515,8254.67CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITALETIZIA Danila 1968

10 429,281:05.69ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAPINHEIRO BERGAMO Renata 1966

M55 Master Maschi 55 - 59
1 880,7810:32.30KROTON NUOTO800m Stile LiberoITARODIO Antonio 1968

2 803,2739.14AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITASTUMPO Carlo 1969

3 797,732:35.44GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO200m Stile LiberoITACASERTA Vitaliano 1967

4 780,6731.87KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITADE LUCA Salvatore 1966

5 780,1440.30ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITADE BENEDITTIS Pierluigi 1969

6 768,032:41.45AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITATASSONE Alessandro 1967

7 720,932:52.00CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD200m Stile LiberoITASARACO Antonio 1966

8 686,1536.26GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m Stile LiberoITAD'ANDREA Luigi Michele 1966

9 674,786:35.55CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD400m Stile LiberoITACIMARRUSTI Giacomo 1965

10 651,191:36.93ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m MistiITAGARGANO Giancarlo 1966

11 634,911:27.13AQA ASD COSENZA100m Stile LiberoITAMARINCOLA Antonio Graziano 1966

12 593,3641.93AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAFERRARI Eduardo 1968

13 570,361:36.99POL. AQUATICA - PIGNOLA100m Stile LiberoITALACIDOGNA Giuseppe 1968

14 564,6844.06AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMANFREDI Marco 1969

M60 Master Femmine 60 - 64
1 683,7351.16AQA ASD COSENZA50m DorsoITAIACOE Maria Luisa 1964

2 583,811:05.98CATANZARO NUOTO ASD50m RanaITANASO Erminia 1963

3 529,191:06.10AQA ASD COSENZA50m DorsoITAWIESEL Gudrun Hildegard 1962

4 511,294:41.52CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD200m Stile LiberoITAGULLI' Maria Caterina 1964

M60 Master Maschi 60 - 64
1 936,5129.93LA MERIDIANA SPORT SSD AR50m FarfallaITAMANAGO' Alvaro Maria 1963

2 875,172:26.84LA MERIDIANA SPORT SSD AR200m Stile LiberoITAGARRETTO Orazio 1963

3 804,2037.54GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m DorsoITAVARZI Vincenzo 1963

4 769,401:34.06KROTON NUOTO100m RanaITAGALARDO Salvatore 1961

5 663,0548.91AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAMUZZILLO Eugenio 1960

6 641,7640.03AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITARIJILLO Pietro 1960

7 636,2550.97CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m RanaITAMESSINA Nicola Antonio 1960

8 598,151:36.28POL. AQUATICA - PIGNOLA100m Stile LiberoITADI BISCEGLIE Giuseppe 1964

9 530,3218:02.97NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD800m Stile LiberoITASUPPA Salvatore 1961

M65 Master Femmine 65 - 69
1 733,7242.25AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAROSSI Vincenza 1958

2 683,547:53.81CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD400m Stile LiberoITAROTELLA Matilde Eleonora 1956

3 452,141:20.77ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m DorsoITASALERNO Clementina 1957

M65 Master Maschi 65 - 69
1 948,621:13.97LA MERIDIANA SPORT SSD AR100m MistiITANANIA Salvatore 1959

2 859,711:28.39CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD100m RanaITAPAVIGLIANITI Alfredo Antonio 1959

3 820,8712:22.55AQA ASD COSENZA800m Stile LiberoITAPORCARO Alfredo 1959

4 734,171:21.37GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO100m Stile LiberoITAMIRANTE Patrizio 1958

5 728,663:05.75ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITATRECROCI Aldo 1957

6 715,8814:11.45SAN MAURO SSD800m Stile LiberoITACIRELLA Raffaele 1958

7 655,0740.56GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m Stile LiberoITAGIAMPA' Francesco 1957

8 589,1117:14.67AQA ASD COSENZA800m Stile LiberoITACROCEROSSA Marcello 1958

9 546,298:53.96CATANZARO NUOTO ASD400m Stile LiberoITAFERRAINA Antonio 1956

M70 Master Maschi 70 - 74
1 936,122:33.74KROTON NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITASINOPOLI Salvatore Vincenzo 1951

2 894,481:22.36ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m MistiITAFOGLIA Vincenzo 1951

3 730,3638.57KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAGAROFALO Francesco 1954

M75 Master Maschi 75 - 79
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1 499,0323:34.54KROTON NUOTO800m Stile LiberoITAGRECO Anselmo 1949

M80 Master Maschi 80 - 84
1 665,7919:24.44C.S.PORTICI ASD800m Stile LiberoITALALLA Mariano 1943

Master Femmine 160 - 199
1 773,942:24.61AQA ASD COSENZA4X50m Stile LiberoAQA ASD COSENZA 0

2 706,292:38.46ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO4X50m Stile LiberoASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO 0

3 688,482:42.56GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO4X50m Stile LiberoGRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO 0

4 585,813:11.05CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD4X50m Stile LiberoCALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 0

Master Femmine 200 - 239
1 556,773:33.75CATANZARO NUOTO ASD4X50m Stile LiberoCATANZARO NUOTO ASD 0

Master Femminili
1 1.004,735:25.36SICILIA NUOTO SSD400m MistiITAPAPANDREA Tiziana 1973

2 895,4210:05.69CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD800m Stile LiberoITABERTUCCI Cristina 1993

3 866,621:06.58CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD100m Stile LiberoITAPISLARI Alina 1987

4 853,712:27.45ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITADE LUCA Angela 1985

5 818,3336.22AQA ASD COSENZA50m DorsoITACRIBARI Serena 1988

6 795,2144.34AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAGUIDO Giulia 1971

7 786,261:20.66RENDE NUOTO SSD100m MistiITABELSITO Rita 1998

8 773,942:24.61AQA ASD COSENZA4X50m Stile LiberoAQA ASD COSENZA 0

9 771,4437.19GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m DorsoITACASERTA Sara 1999

10 745,1213:27.44SAN MAURO SSD800m Stile LiberoITAPOLVERINO Emilia 1968

11 733,7242.25AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAROSSI Vincenza 1958

12 724,246:09.79SWIMBLU ASD400m Stile LiberoITAPERDICHIZZI Lidia 1983

13 715,411:21.31AQA ASD COSENZA100m Stile LiberoITACOSTABILE Maria Enrichetta 1983

14 711,4138.81AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAGUERRA Valeria 1972

15 710,3347.78SICILIA NUOTO SSD50m RanaITALA ROCCA Belinda 1975

16 706,292:38.46ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO4X50m Stile LiberoASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO 0

17 704,5947.19GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m RanaITAFRANGELLA Claudia 1983

18 704,001:21.96ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m Stile LiberoITADE LORENZO Giada 1987

19 694,803:07.88AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAGELSOMINO Monica 1979

20 689,9748.19KROTON NUOTO50m RanaITACATANZARITI Luana 1980

21 688,482:42.56GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO4X50m Stile LiberoGRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO 0

22 683,7351.16AQA ASD COSENZA50m DorsoITAIACOE Maria Luisa 1964

23 683,547:53.81CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD400m Stile LiberoITAROTELLA Matilde Eleonora 1956

24 679,2713:28.49AQA ASD COSENZA800m Stile LiberoITAPRIMAVERA Alessia 1986

25 679,2140.65KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITACONDEMI Gisella 1973

26 673,1450.42ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITALIUZZI Giada 1977

27 656,4650.65GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m RanaITAMAZZA Alessandra 1981

28 654,6550.79ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITATOCCI Claudia Anna 1982

29 653,663:28.87AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITATOCCI Elena 1967

30 649,0342.54ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITABILOTTA Francesca 1973

31 635,283:34.91AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITACORRADO Antonella 1968

32 627,3554.10AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAGIARDINO Stefania 1978

33 624,113:29.16AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAMALUCCIO Maria Giuseppina 1977

34 608,743:44.28ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAGIANCOLA Angela 1966

35 606,367:58.31GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO400m Stile LiberoITAALBANESE Alessandra 1968

36 596,161:46.38RENDE NUOTO SSD100m MistiITAAMORUSO Laura 1999

37 596,0454.61CATANZARO NUOTO ASD50m RanaITABENINCASA Silvia 1986

38 585,813:11.05CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD4X50m Stile LiberoCALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 0

39 583,811:05.98CATANZARO NUOTO ASD50m RanaITANASO Erminia 1963

40 575,4946.76ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.50m Stile LiberoITASCAPATI Vittoria 1977

41 573,9849.13AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAGIMIGLIANO Maria 1967

42 564,1854.61AQA ASD COSENZA50m DorsoITALUCENTE Lucia 1979

43 556,773:33.75CATANZARO NUOTO ASD4X50m Stile LiberoCATANZARO NUOTO ASD 0

44 542,8358.36ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.50m DorsoITAMESSINA Laura 1971

45 540,2218:33.68CATANZARO NUOTO ASD800m Stile LiberoITAFATALE Barbara 1969
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46 529,191:06.10AQA ASD COSENZA50m DorsoITAWIESEL Gudrun Hildegard 1962

47 525,9253.62KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAZURLO Stefania 1966

48 524,032:27.30AQA ASD COSENZA100m RanaITABRASCA Caterina 1971

49 515,8254.67CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITALETIZIA Danila 1968

50 513,7451.66RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITAPRANTEDA Maria Rosa 1981

51 511,294:41.52CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD200m Stile LiberoITAGULLI' Maria Caterina 1964

52 508,2259.54CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD50m DorsoITAESPOSITO Antonietta 1984

53 505,6356.74CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m DorsoITASCOZZAFAVA Alessandra 1998

54 504,3153.36CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITAROCCA Sabrina 1975

55 481,2255.92AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMONTALTO Rosita 1975

56 474,512:08.89CATANZARO NUOTO ASD100m Stile LiberoITAVERALDI Cinzia 1971

57 452,141:20.77ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m DorsoITASALERNO Clementina 1957

58 429,281:05.69ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAPINHEIRO BERGAMO Renata 1966

59 415,761:11.29KROTON NUOTO50m DorsoITAMARRELLI Doriana Consuelo 1985

60 6:05.47ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.400m Stile LiberoITAVOTANO Iris 2003

34.15CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD50m DorsoITAMARTELLO Alessandra 2004

29.72CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD50m Stile LiberoITAPIERSANTE Lucia 2000

Master Maschi
1 957,044:39.12SICILIA NUOTO SSD400m MistiITARIZZO Roberto 1998

2 948,621:13.97LA MERIDIANA SPORT SSD AR100m MistiITANANIA Salvatore 1959

3 936,5129.93LA MERIDIANA SPORT SSD AR50m FarfallaITAMANAGO' Alvaro Maria 1963

4 936,122:33.74KROTON NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITASINOPOLI Salvatore Vincenzo 1951

5 915,864:55.61AQA ASD COSENZA400m MistiITAZICARELLI Sergio Luca 1987

6 894,481:22.36ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m MistiITAFOGLIA Vincenzo 1951

7 880,7810:32.30KROTON NUOTO800m Stile LiberoITARODIO Antonio 1968

8 880,449:32.73ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO800m Stile LiberoITAMAZZUCA Giovanni 1989

9 875,172:26.84LA MERIDIANA SPORT SSD AR200m Stile LiberoITAGARRETTO Orazio 1963

10 859,711:28.39CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD100m RanaITAPAVIGLIANITI Alfredo Antonio 1959

11 857,922:05.71KROTON NUOTO4X50m Stile LiberoKROTON NUOTO 0

12 852,3026.27KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITASCERRA Francesco 1988

13 850,292:12.13ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITADE MARIA Giovanni 1989

14 850,2133.18AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAZICARELLI Davide Mario 1987

15 848,271:49.41ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO4X50m Stile LiberoASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO 0

16 846,4627.42CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITAATZENI Paolo 1982

17 842,1710:30.38CATANZARO NUOTO ASD800m Stile LiberoITAFODERO Leonardo 1974

18 838,202:18.69KROTON NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAVRENNA Luca 1979

19 833,4526.36PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITACASTORO Mattia 1999

20 827,8432.47PLANET SPORT SSD50m DorsoITAGIORDANO Giuseppe 1976

21 826,8027.08KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITACAPOZZA Alessandro 1989

22 822,452:12.25BLU TEAM NUOTO ASD200m Stile LiberoITABARILLA' Salvatore 1995

23 820,8712:22.55AQA ASD COSENZA800m Stile LiberoITAPORCARO Alfredo 1959

24 813,214:53.06BLU TEAM NUOTO ASD400m Stile LiberoITAPECORA Emilio 1993

25 804,2037.54GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m DorsoITAVARZI Vincenzo 1963

26 803,2739.14AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITASTUMPO Carlo 1969

27 800,862:00.07AQA ASD COSENZA4X50m Stile LiberoAQA ASD COSENZA 0

28 800,1329.92ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.50m FarfallaITAFERRUGGIARA Emon 1994

29 797,732:35.44GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO200m Stile LiberoITACASERTA Vitaliano 1967

30 794,4410:36.76SAN MAURO SSD800m Stile LiberoITAPONTECORVO Aniello 1981

31 780,6731.87KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITADE LUCA Salvatore 1966

32 780,1440.30ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITADE BENEDITTIS Pierluigi 1969

33 779,512:10.03CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD4X50m Stile LiberoCALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 0

34 779,1229.79KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITABLACONA' Salvatore 1984

35 769,512:11.72CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD4X50m Stile LiberoCS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD 0

36 769,401:34.06KROTON NUOTO100m RanaITAGALARDO Salvatore 1961

37 768,032:41.45AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITATASSONE Alessandro 1967

38 765,5028.87ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITABOSA Nicola 1992

39 764,542:26.95AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAPANZA Alfredo 1986
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40 762,212:12.98AQA ASD COSENZA4X50m Stile LiberoAQA ASD COSENZA 0

41 758,9035.92ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.50m RanaITABARRESI Giovanni 1998

42 758,002:13.72GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO4X50m Stile LiberoGRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO 0

43 757,8428.99CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITASCARFONE Lorenzo 1996

44 757,301:24.84ATLAS SPORT VILLAGE SSD100m RanaITAAVARO Salvatore 1975

45 756,562:07.10ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO4X50m Stile LiberoASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO 0

46 752,0536.46ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITADENI Alessandro 1991

47 750,5611:13.99CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD800m Stile LiberoITACORAPI Antonio 1980

48 750,0032.12GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m Stile LiberoITACOMIS Giuseppe 1971

49 745,5035.01ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m DorsoITAALLORI Marco 1981

50 740,542:09.85CATANZARO NUOTO ASD4X50m Stile LiberoCATANZARO NUOTO ASD 0

51 736,201:13.01AQA ASD COSENZA100m Stile LiberoITAMAURO Gianluca 1971

52 734,171:21.37GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO100m Stile LiberoITAMIRANTE Patrizio 1958

53 732,6032.20AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITACAVA Giovanni 1977

54 730,3638.57KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAGAROFALO Francesco 1954

55 728,663:05.75ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITATRECROCI Aldo 1957

56 728,376:29.21ASD SOTTOSOPRA - BRINDISI400m MistiITATOSCANO Alberto 1977

57 727,742:19.28ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO4X50m Stile LiberoASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO 0

58 722,412:13.11KROTON NUOTO4X50m Stile LiberoKROTON NUOTO 0

59 722,3333.35CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD50m Stile LiberoITASOMMELLA Pietro 1972

60 720,932:52.00CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD200m Stile LiberoITASARACO Antonio 1966

61 720,132:31.50ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAVERRE Francesco 1992

62 718,2330.77PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITADE DONATO Leonardo 1991

63 716,5333.62AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITARUSSO Alessandro 1971

64 715,9030.87PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITACASO Donato 1994

65 715,8814:11.45SAN MAURO SSD800m Stile LiberoITACIRELLA Raffaele 1958

66 710,092:43.71AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITASAVINO William 1975

67 706,312:11.40CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD4X50m Stile LiberoCALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 0

68 705,2333.45CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITACOSENTINO Francesco 1976

69 704,581:26.42KROTON NUOTO100m MistiITAFILIPPELLI Paolo 1973

70 704,412:41.44CATANZARO NUOTO ASD200m Stile LiberoITAALFIERI Danilo 1982

71 702,535:54.56CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD400m Stile LiberoITACARIDA' Francesco 1976

72 702,071:14.75AQA ASD COSENZA100m Stile LiberoITABISOGNO Giuseppe 1976

73 701,712:48.53AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITACARBONE Luca 1973

74 700,2531.56RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITAPERRI Kevin 1994

75 698,692:40.80CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD200m Stile LiberoITAPICCOLILLO Pasquale Daniel 1986

76 696,851:34.84CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD100m RanaITACASSANO Francesco 1972

77 696,2032.16AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITABONACCI Andrea Francesco 1985

78 696,0631.75CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITABORELLI Esrom Francesco 1992

79 695,8912:28.39ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO800m Stile LiberoITARUFFOLO Eugenio 1976

80 695,642:50.00POSEIDON SPORTING CLUB A200m Stile LiberoITABONANNO Davide 1974

81 695,6334.63AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITADE MARCO Fernando 1970

82 695,4541.34GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m RanaITALUCIA Andrea 1981

83 693,431:11.73ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m Stile LiberoITABOSCO Francesco 1988

84 692,145:59.88ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO400m Stile LiberoITAGIGLIO Filippo 1976

85 691,9032.36ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAPAGLIARO Giuseppe 1989

86 689,501:25.96AQA ASD COSENZA100m MistiITAPOSTERIVO Fabrizio 1979

87 689,3643.46AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITASERVIDIO Nunzio 1972

88 689,2734.95KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAVIOLA Gianluca 1973

89 688,1534.28RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITADE VICO Luigi 1977

90 686,1536.26GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m Stile LiberoITAD'ANDREA Luigi Michele 1966

91 684,8043.75ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITAPRETE Cristian 1971

92 683,841:29.04SWIMBLU ASD100m MistiITACARDILLO Angelo 1973

93 683,5634.51AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAFAVRETTO Ivan 1978

94 682,3834.57AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMUSSARI Vittorio 1978

95 679,7112:46.20AQA ASD COSENZA800m Stile LiberoITAGAGLIARDI Pasquale 1977

96 679,391:27.24KROTON NUOTO100m MistiITALORENZANO Antonio 1979

Pagina 7 di 13



Punteggio Master

ATLETA CAT. Anno Naz. Gara Società Tempo  Punti

COSENZA, 12/11/2023

TROFEO SWIMMING MASTER

97 677,2532.44RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITAD'ANDREA Salvatore 1997

98 676,8732.65RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITACOSENZA Francesco 1994

99 676,6835.60AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITACESARIO Vincenzo 1971

100 675,752:52.03CATANZARO NUOTO ASD200m Stile LiberoITACASTALDO Arcangelo 1977

101 675,002:52.22AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITABUCARELLI Luigi 1977

102 674,786:35.55CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD400m Stile LiberoITACIMARRUSTI Giacomo 1965

103 674,201:17.84POL. AQUATICA - PIGNOLA100m Stile LiberoITARANIERI Francesco 1977

104 669,412:53.66ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAIMBROGNO Natalino 1977

105 668,6833.05GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m Stile LiberoITAMANNELLA Luigi 1990

106 668,251:23.71PLANET SPORT SSD100m MistiITALORUSSO Antonio 1988

107 665,7919:24.44C.S.PORTICI ASD800m Stile LiberoITALALLA Mariano 1943

108 665,5733.64ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITASCORNAIENGHI Francesco 1986

109 663,0548.91AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAMUZZILLO Eugenio 1960

110 662,742:51.59AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAASTORINO Christian 1983

111 662,381:29.48AQA ASD COSENZA100m MistiITACAPUTO Andrea 1978

112 658,822:56.45ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAMACRI' Emanuele 1978

113 655,0740.56GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m Stile LiberoITAGIAMPA' Francesco 1957

114 654,0633.59RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITAGALLO Natale Francesco 1995

115 651,191:36.93ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m MistiITAGARGANO Giancarlo 1966

116 650,3737.04AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITACERCHIARO Giuseppe 1974

117 649,1044.80KROTON NUOTO50m RanaITAPERRONE Nicola 1976

118 649,002:53.11RENDE NUOTO SSD200m Stile LiberoITAPERRI Francesco 1987

119 645,9436.52AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMANNA Francesco 1978

120 643,537:20.52AQA ASD COSENZA400m MistiITAUMBRELLO Domenico 1976

121 641,7640.03AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITARIJILLO Pietro 1960

122 638,416:38.55ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.400m Stile LiberoITAGANGEMI Giuseppe 1973

123 636,2550.97CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m RanaITAMESSINA Nicola Antonio 1960

124 636,116:14.65CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD400m Stile LiberoITAGRANO Fabio 1991

125 635,123:06.20CATANZARO NUOTO ASD200m Stile LiberoITARHODIO Francesco 1973

126 634,911:27.13AQA ASD COSENZA100m Stile LiberoITAMARINCOLA Antonio Graziano 1966

127 634,8135.27ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITASTELLA Michele 1987

128 634,651:26.96CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD100m MistiITANATALINI Simone 1993

129 631,051:20.88ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m Stile LiberoITAOLIVIERI Domenico 1980

130 621,511:20.03PENTA VIBO ASD100m Stile LiberoITARUSSO Salvatore 1985

131 619,401:46.70ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.100m RanaITATAVERRITI Giuseppe Saba Antonio 1970

132 615,1238.35AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAFEZZA Giuseppe 1975

133 612,8837.87AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAFURFARO William 1980

134 611,6138.57ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAPUNTILLO Salvatore 1977

135 611,543:13.38GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO200m Stile LiberoITACOLELLA Luigi 1971

136 607,9838.80PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITACALIA Cristiano Domenico 1976

137 600,8238.63ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAPISANO Luca 1983

138 599,3339.36ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITARIZZO Giuseppe 1977

139 598,151:36.28POL. AQUATICA - PIGNOLA100m Stile LiberoITADI BISCEGLIE Giuseppe 1964

140 597,9140.29AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITACARIDA' Giuseppe 1970

141 596,6538.90ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITACARACCIOLO Francesco 1982

142 593,3641.93AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAFERRARI Eduardo 1968

143 591,4839.24PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITACEGLIE Michele 1983

144 589,1117:14.67AQA ASD COSENZA800m Stile LiberoITACROCEROSSA Marcello 1958

145 584,797:15.09RENDE NUOTO SSD400m Stile LiberoITAMARRA Gianluca 1972

146 581,0441.46AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMALETTA Carmine 1973

147 570,8542.20ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITABRUNI Pierluca 1970

148 570,361:36.99POL. AQUATICA - PIGNOLA100m Stile LiberoITALACIDOGNA Giuseppe 1968

149 564,6844.06AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMANFREDI Marco 1969

150 564,541:32.96ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m Stile LiberoITAFURIA Eugenio 1977

151 559,8915:00.64GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO800m Stile LiberoITASILIPO Giancarlo 1986

152 549,447:33.35RENDE NUOTO SSD400m Stile LiberoITALEONETTI Leonardo 1977

153 546,298:53.96CATANZARO NUOTO ASD400m Stile LiberoITAFERRAINA Antonio 1956
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154 542,8650.51AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAVIZZA Pasquale 1990

155 530,3218:02.97NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD800m Stile LiberoITASUPPA Salvatore 1961

156 523,6855.53AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITASPINELLI Massimo 1976

157 523,533:42.05AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAMIGLIO Piercarlo 1976

158 499,0323:34.54KROTON NUOTO800m Stile LiberoITAGRECO Anselmo 1949

159 484,8049.69AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITARANIELI Leonardo 1972

160 451,092:06.98CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD100m DorsoITAALCARO Gregorio 1984

Master Maschi 120 - 159
1 848,271:49.41ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO4X50m Stile LiberoASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO 0

2 706,312:11.40CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD4X50m Stile LiberoCALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 0

Master Maschi 160 - 199
1 800,862:00.07AQA ASD COSENZA4X50m Stile LiberoAQA ASD COSENZA 0

2 756,562:07.10ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO4X50m Stile LiberoASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO 0

3 740,542:09.85CATANZARO NUOTO ASD4X50m Stile LiberoCATANZARO NUOTO ASD 0

4 722,412:13.11KROTON NUOTO4X50m Stile LiberoKROTON NUOTO 0

Master Maschi 200 - 239
1 779,512:10.03CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD4X50m Stile LiberoCALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD 0

2 769,512:11.72CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD4X50m Stile LiberoCS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD 0

3 762,212:12.98AQA ASD COSENZA4X50m Stile LiberoAQA ASD COSENZA 0

4 758,002:13.72GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO4X50m Stile LiberoGRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO 0

5 727,742:19.28ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO4X50m Stile LiberoASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO 0

Master Maschi 240 - 279
1 857,922:05.71KROTON NUOTO4X50m Stile LiberoKROTON NUOTO 0

Master Misti
1 1.004,735:25.36SICILIA NUOTO SSD400m MistiITAPAPANDREA Tiziana 1973

2 957,044:39.12SICILIA NUOTO SSD400m MistiITARIZZO Roberto 1998

3 948,621:13.97LA MERIDIANA SPORT SSD AR100m MistiITANANIA Salvatore 1959

4 936,5129.93LA MERIDIANA SPORT SSD AR50m FarfallaITAMANAGO' Alvaro Maria 1963

5 936,122:33.74KROTON NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITASINOPOLI Salvatore Vincenzo 1951

6 915,864:55.61AQA ASD COSENZA400m MistiITAZICARELLI Sergio Luca 1987

7 895,4210:05.69CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD800m Stile LiberoITABERTUCCI Cristina 1993

8 894,481:22.36ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m MistiITAFOGLIA Vincenzo 1951

9 880,7810:32.30KROTON NUOTO800m Stile LiberoITARODIO Antonio 1968

10 880,449:32.73ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO800m Stile LiberoITAMAZZUCA Giovanni 1989

11 875,172:26.84LA MERIDIANA SPORT SSD AR200m Stile LiberoITAGARRETTO Orazio 1963

12 866,621:06.58CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD100m Stile LiberoITAPISLARI Alina 1987

13 859,711:28.39CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD100m RanaITAPAVIGLIANITI Alfredo Antonio 1959

14 853,712:27.45ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITADE LUCA Angela 1985

15 852,3026.27KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITASCERRA Francesco 1988

16 850,292:12.13ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITADE MARIA Giovanni 1989

17 850,2133.18AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAZICARELLI Davide Mario 1987

18 846,4627.42CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITAATZENI Paolo 1982

19 842,1710:30.38CATANZARO NUOTO ASD800m Stile LiberoITAFODERO Leonardo 1974

20 838,202:18.69KROTON NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAVRENNA Luca 1979

21 833,4526.36PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITACASTORO Mattia 1999

22 827,8432.47PLANET SPORT SSD50m DorsoITAGIORDANO Giuseppe 1976

23 826,8027.08KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITACAPOZZA Alessandro 1989

24 822,452:12.25BLU TEAM NUOTO ASD200m Stile LiberoITABARILLA' Salvatore 1995

25 820,8712:22.55AQA ASD COSENZA800m Stile LiberoITAPORCARO Alfredo 1959

26 818,3336.22AQA ASD COSENZA50m DorsoITACRIBARI Serena 1988

27 813,214:53.06BLU TEAM NUOTO ASD400m Stile LiberoITAPECORA Emilio 1993

28 804,2037.54GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m DorsoITAVARZI Vincenzo 1963

29 803,2739.14AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITASTUMPO Carlo 1969

30 800,1329.92ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.50m FarfallaITAFERRUGGIARA Emon 1994

31 797,732:35.44GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO200m Stile LiberoITACASERTA Vitaliano 1967

32 795,2144.34AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAGUIDO Giulia 1971
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33 794,4410:36.76SAN MAURO SSD800m Stile LiberoITAPONTECORVO Aniello 1981

34 786,261:20.66RENDE NUOTO SSD100m MistiITABELSITO Rita 1998

35 780,6731.87KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITADE LUCA Salvatore 1966

36 780,1440.30ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITADE BENEDITTIS Pierluigi 1969

37 779,1229.79KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITABLACONA' Salvatore 1984

38 771,4437.19GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m DorsoITACASERTA Sara 1999

39 769,401:34.06KROTON NUOTO100m RanaITAGALARDO Salvatore 1961

40 768,032:41.45AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITATASSONE Alessandro 1967

41 765,5028.87ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITABOSA Nicola 1992

42 764,542:26.95AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAPANZA Alfredo 1986

43 758,9035.92ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.50m RanaITABARRESI Giovanni 1998

44 757,8428.99CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITASCARFONE Lorenzo 1996

45 757,301:24.84ATLAS SPORT VILLAGE SSD100m RanaITAAVARO Salvatore 1975

46 752,0536.46ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITADENI Alessandro 1991

47 750,5611:13.99CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD800m Stile LiberoITACORAPI Antonio 1980

48 750,0032.12GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m Stile LiberoITACOMIS Giuseppe 1971

49 745,5035.01ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m DorsoITAALLORI Marco 1981

50 745,1213:27.44SAN MAURO SSD800m Stile LiberoITAPOLVERINO Emilia 1968

51 736,201:13.01AQA ASD COSENZA100m Stile LiberoITAMAURO Gianluca 1971

52 734,171:21.37GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO100m Stile LiberoITAMIRANTE Patrizio 1958

53 733,7242.25AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAROSSI Vincenza 1958

54 732,6032.20AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITACAVA Giovanni 1977

55 730,3638.57KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAGAROFALO Francesco 1954

56 728,663:05.75ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITATRECROCI Aldo 1957

57 728,376:29.21ASD SOTTOSOPRA - BRINDISI400m MistiITATOSCANO Alberto 1977

58 724,246:09.79SWIMBLU ASD400m Stile LiberoITAPERDICHIZZI Lidia 1983

59 722,3333.35CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD50m Stile LiberoITASOMMELLA Pietro 1972

60 720,932:52.00CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD200m Stile LiberoITASARACO Antonio 1966

61 720,132:31.50ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAVERRE Francesco 1992

62 718,2330.77PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITADE DONATO Leonardo 1991

63 716,5333.62AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITARUSSO Alessandro 1971

64 715,9030.87PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITACASO Donato 1994

65 715,8814:11.45SAN MAURO SSD800m Stile LiberoITACIRELLA Raffaele 1958

66 715,411:21.31AQA ASD COSENZA100m Stile LiberoITACOSTABILE Maria Enrichetta 1983

67 711,4138.81AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAGUERRA Valeria 1972

68 710,3347.78SICILIA NUOTO SSD50m RanaITALA ROCCA Belinda 1975

69 710,092:43.71AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITASAVINO William 1975

70 705,2333.45CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITACOSENTINO Francesco 1976

71 704,5947.19GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m RanaITAFRANGELLA Claudia 1983

72 704,581:26.42KROTON NUOTO100m MistiITAFILIPPELLI Paolo 1973

73 704,412:41.44CATANZARO NUOTO ASD200m Stile LiberoITAALFIERI Danilo 1982

74 704,001:21.96ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m Stile LiberoITADE LORENZO Giada 1987

75 702,535:54.56CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD400m Stile LiberoITACARIDA' Francesco 1976

76 702,071:14.75AQA ASD COSENZA100m Stile LiberoITABISOGNO Giuseppe 1976

77 701,712:48.53AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITACARBONE Luca 1973

78 700,2531.56RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITAPERRI Kevin 1994

79 698,692:40.80CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD200m Stile LiberoITAPICCOLILLO Pasquale Daniel 1986

80 696,851:34.84CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD100m RanaITACASSANO Francesco 1972

81 696,2032.16AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITABONACCI Andrea Francesco 1985

82 696,0631.75CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITABORELLI Esrom Francesco 1992

83 695,8912:28.39ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO800m Stile LiberoITARUFFOLO Eugenio 1976

84 695,642:50.00POSEIDON SPORTING CLUB A200m Stile LiberoITABONANNO Davide 1974

85 695,6334.63AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITADE MARCO Fernando 1970

86 695,4541.34GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m RanaITALUCIA Andrea 1981

87 694,803:07.88AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAGELSOMINO Monica 1979

88 693,431:11.73ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m Stile LiberoITABOSCO Francesco 1988

89 692,145:59.88ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO400m Stile LiberoITAGIGLIO Filippo 1976
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90 691,9032.36ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAPAGLIARO Giuseppe 1989

91 689,9748.19KROTON NUOTO50m RanaITACATANZARITI Luana 1980

92 689,501:25.96AQA ASD COSENZA100m MistiITAPOSTERIVO Fabrizio 1979

93 689,3643.46AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITASERVIDIO Nunzio 1972

94 689,2734.95KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAVIOLA Gianluca 1973

95 688,1534.28RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITADE VICO Luigi 1977

96 686,1536.26GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m Stile LiberoITAD'ANDREA Luigi Michele 1966

97 684,8043.75ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITAPRETE Cristian 1971

98 683,841:29.04SWIMBLU ASD100m MistiITACARDILLO Angelo 1973

99 683,7351.16AQA ASD COSENZA50m DorsoITAIACOE Maria Luisa 1964

100 683,5634.51AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAFAVRETTO Ivan 1978

101 683,547:53.81CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD400m Stile LiberoITAROTELLA Matilde Eleonora 1956

102 682,3834.57AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMUSSARI Vittorio 1978

103 679,7112:46.20AQA ASD COSENZA800m Stile LiberoITAGAGLIARDI Pasquale 1977

104 679,391:27.24KROTON NUOTO100m MistiITALORENZANO Antonio 1979

105 679,2713:28.49AQA ASD COSENZA800m Stile LiberoITAPRIMAVERA Alessia 1986

106 679,2140.65KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITACONDEMI Gisella 1973

107 677,2532.44RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITAD'ANDREA Salvatore 1997

108 676,8732.65RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITACOSENZA Francesco 1994

109 676,6835.60AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITACESARIO Vincenzo 1971

110 675,752:52.03CATANZARO NUOTO ASD200m Stile LiberoITACASTALDO Arcangelo 1977

111 675,002:52.22AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITABUCARELLI Luigi 1977

112 674,786:35.55CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD400m Stile LiberoITACIMARRUSTI Giacomo 1965

113 674,201:17.84POL. AQUATICA - PIGNOLA100m Stile LiberoITARANIERI Francesco 1977

114 673,1450.42ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITALIUZZI Giada 1977

115 669,412:53.66ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAIMBROGNO Natalino 1977

116 668,6833.05GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m Stile LiberoITAMANNELLA Luigi 1990

117 668,251:23.71PLANET SPORT SSD100m MistiITALORUSSO Antonio 1988

118 665,7919:24.44C.S.PORTICI ASD800m Stile LiberoITALALLA Mariano 1943

119 665,5733.64ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITASCORNAIENGHI Francesco 1986

120 663,0548.91AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAMUZZILLO Eugenio 1960

121 662,742:51.59AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAASTORINO Christian 1983

122 662,381:29.48AQA ASD COSENZA100m MistiITACAPUTO Andrea 1978

123 658,822:56.45ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAMACRI' Emanuele 1978

124 656,4650.65GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m RanaITAMAZZA Alessandra 1981

125 655,0740.56GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO50m Stile LiberoITAGIAMPA' Francesco 1957

126 654,6550.79ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m RanaITATOCCI Claudia Anna 1982

127 654,0633.59RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITAGALLO Natale Francesco 1995

128 653,663:28.87AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITATOCCI Elena 1967

129 651,191:36.93ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m MistiITAGARGANO Giancarlo 1966

130 650,3737.04AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITACERCHIARO Giuseppe 1974

131 649,1044.80KROTON NUOTO50m RanaITAPERRONE Nicola 1976

132 649,0342.54ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITABILOTTA Francesca 1973

133 649,002:53.11RENDE NUOTO SSD200m Stile LiberoITAPERRI Francesco 1987

134 645,9436.52AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMANNA Francesco 1978

135 643,537:20.52AQA ASD COSENZA400m MistiITAUMBRELLO Domenico 1976

136 641,7640.03AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITARIJILLO Pietro 1960

137 638,416:38.55ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.400m Stile LiberoITAGANGEMI Giuseppe 1973

138 636,2550.97CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m RanaITAMESSINA Nicola Antonio 1960

139 636,116:14.65CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD400m Stile LiberoITAGRANO Fabio 1991

140 635,283:34.91AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITACORRADO Antonella 1968

141 635,123:06.20CATANZARO NUOTO ASD200m Stile LiberoITARHODIO Francesco 1973

142 634,911:27.13AQA ASD COSENZA100m Stile LiberoITAMARINCOLA Antonio Graziano 1966

143 634,8135.27ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITASTELLA Michele 1987

144 634,651:26.96CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD100m MistiITANATALINI Simone 1993

145 631,051:20.88ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m Stile LiberoITAOLIVIERI Domenico 1980

146 627,3554.10AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAGIARDINO Stefania 1978
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147 624,113:29.16AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAMALUCCIO Maria Giuseppina 1977

148 621,511:20.03PENTA VIBO ASD100m Stile LiberoITARUSSO Salvatore 1985

149 619,401:46.70ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.100m RanaITATAVERRITI Giuseppe Saba Antonio 1970

150 615,1238.35AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAFEZZA Giuseppe 1975

151 612,8837.87AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAFURFARO William 1980

152 611,6138.57ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAPUNTILLO Salvatore 1977

153 611,543:13.38GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO200m Stile LiberoITACOLELLA Luigi 1971

154 608,743:44.28ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO200m Stile LiberoITAGIANCOLA Angela 1966

155 607,9838.80PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITACALIA Cristiano Domenico 1976

156 606,367:58.31GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO400m Stile LiberoITAALBANESE Alessandra 1968

157 600,8238.63ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAPISANO Luca 1983

158 599,3339.36ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITARIZZO Giuseppe 1977

159 598,151:36.28POL. AQUATICA - PIGNOLA100m Stile LiberoITADI BISCEGLIE Giuseppe 1964

160 597,9140.29AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITACARIDA' Giuseppe 1970

161 596,6538.90ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITACARACCIOLO Francesco 1982

162 596,161:46.38RENDE NUOTO SSD100m MistiITAAMORUSO Laura 1999

163 596,0454.61CATANZARO NUOTO ASD50m RanaITABENINCASA Silvia 1986

164 593,3641.93AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAFERRARI Eduardo 1968

165 591,4839.24PLANET SPORT SSD50m Stile LiberoITACEGLIE Michele 1983

166 589,1117:14.67AQA ASD COSENZA800m Stile LiberoITACROCEROSSA Marcello 1958

167 584,797:15.09RENDE NUOTO SSD400m Stile LiberoITAMARRA Gianluca 1972

168 583,811:05.98CATANZARO NUOTO ASD50m RanaITANASO Erminia 1963

169 581,0441.46AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMALETTA Carmine 1973

170 575,4946.76ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.50m Stile LiberoITASCAPATI Vittoria 1977

171 573,9849.13AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAGIMIGLIANO Maria 1967

172 570,8542.20ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITABRUNI Pierluca 1970

173 570,361:36.99POL. AQUATICA - PIGNOLA100m Stile LiberoITALACIDOGNA Giuseppe 1968

174 564,6844.06AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMANFREDI Marco 1969

175 564,541:32.96ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO100m Stile LiberoITAFURIA Eugenio 1977

176 564,1854.61AQA ASD COSENZA50m DorsoITALUCENTE Lucia 1979

177 559,8915:00.64GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO800m Stile LiberoITASILIPO Giancarlo 1986

178 549,447:33.35RENDE NUOTO SSD400m Stile LiberoITALEONETTI Leonardo 1977

179 546,298:53.96CATANZARO NUOTO ASD400m Stile LiberoITAFERRAINA Antonio 1956

180 542,8650.51AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITAVIZZA Pasquale 1990

181 542,8358.36ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.50m DorsoITAMESSINA Laura 1971

182 540,2218:33.68CATANZARO NUOTO ASD800m Stile LiberoITAFATALE Barbara 1969

183 530,3218:02.97NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD800m Stile LiberoITASUPPA Salvatore 1961

184 529,191:06.10AQA ASD COSENZA50m DorsoITAWIESEL Gudrun Hildegard 1962

185 525,9253.62KROTON NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAZURLO Stefania 1966

186 524,032:27.30AQA ASD COSENZA100m RanaITABRASCA Caterina 1971

187 523,6855.53AQA ASD COSENZA50m RanaITASPINELLI Massimo 1976

188 523,533:42.05AQA ASD COSENZA200m Stile LiberoITAMIGLIO Piercarlo 1976

189 515,8254.67CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITALETIZIA Danila 1968

190 513,7451.66RENDE NUOTO SSD50m Stile LiberoITAPRANTEDA Maria Rosa 1981

191 511,294:41.52CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD200m Stile LiberoITAGULLI' Maria Caterina 1964

192 508,2259.54CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD50m DorsoITAESPOSITO Antonietta 1984

193 505,6356.74CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m DorsoITASCOZZAFAVA Alessandra 1998

194 504,3153.36CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD50m Stile LiberoITAROCCA Sabrina 1975

195 499,0323:34.54KROTON NUOTO800m Stile LiberoITAGRECO Anselmo 1949

196 484,8049.69AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITARANIELI Leonardo 1972

197 481,2255.92AQA ASD COSENZA50m Stile LiberoITAMONTALTO Rosita 1975

198 474,512:08.89CATANZARO NUOTO ASD100m Stile LiberoITAVERALDI Cinzia 1971

199 452,141:20.77ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m DorsoITASALERNO Clementina 1957

200 451,092:06.98CALABRIA SWIM RACE SSD100m DorsoITAALCARO Gregorio 1984

201 429,281:05.69ASD ANZIANOTTI NUOTO50m Stile LiberoITAPINHEIRO BERGAMO Renata 1966

202 415,761:11.29KROTON NUOTO50m DorsoITAMARRELLI Doriana Consuelo 1985

203 31.93CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD50m Stile LiberoITAMARTELLO Alessandra 2004
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1:26.58ESPERIENZA NUOTO SSD A R.100m DorsoITAVOTANO Iris 2003

29.72CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD50m Stile LiberoITAPIERSANTE Lucia 2000
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